OLEODIMNAMICA & SOLLEVAMENTD

Per Chiarimenti e Ordini
c 093-591935

3FH1

I I 3FH1 FLANGIA SAE

Flangia SAE

Norme di Riferimento IS0 12 151-3

VP55 sAE FLANGE
Al

SAE Flange

Applicable Standard IS0 12 151-3

Quantita
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codice

AKX

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

1.1/4"

1.1/2" 38 24

1.1/2"

2" 51 31

thread

1.1/4"
1.1/2"

1.1/2"

2

0,49 12,57 2,89 73,50

87,00

0,49 12,57 3,31 84,00
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